/ 2 3 /
I S E B  L E D
Design  ESSE-CI
<19; <22
>80
40
>112 lm/W
I S E B  L E D

S P E C I F I C A T I O N S
5
2
5
2
2
4
0
2
4
0
610 / 1210 / 1510 610 / 1210 / 1510
4 0 0 0  K 3 0 0 0  K 4 0 0 0  K 3 0 0 0  K
I S E B  L E D  P G I S E B  L E D  M P
COD lm mm
24PG20L4M3 20W 4000K 2200 610x240
24PG36L4 36W 4000K 4100 560x560
24PG57L4 57W 4000K 6000 560x560
24PG38L4M3 38W 4000K 4400 1210x240
24PG44L4M3 44W 4000K 5000 1510x240
24PG63L4M3 63W 4000K 7000 1510x240
COD lm mm
24MP20L4M3 20W 4000K 2300 610x240
24MP36L4 36W 4000K 4300 560x560
24MP57L4 57W 4000K 6300 560x560
24MP38L4M3 38W 4000K 4600 1210x240
24MP44L4M3 44W 4000K 5300 1510x240
24MP63L4M3 63W 4000K 7450 1510x240
COD lm mm
24PG20L3M3 20W 3000K 1980 610x240
24PG36L3 36W 3000K 3690 560x560
24PG57L3 57W 3000K 5400 560x560
24PG38L3M3 38W 3000K 3960 1210x240
24PG44L3M3 44W 3000K 4500 1510x240
24PG63L3M3 63W 3000K 6300 1510x240
COD lm mm
24MP20L3M3 20W 3000K 2047 610x240
24MP36L3 36W 3000K 3827 560x560
24MP57L3 57W 3000K 5607 560x560
24MP38L3M3 38W 3000K 4094 1210x240
24MP44L3M3 44W 3000K 4717 1510x240
24MP63L3M3 63W 3000K 6631 1510x240
IP 40 IP 40
560 560
5
6

1210
1510
611
150
65
238
238
153
153
310 400
900
1200
410
410
COD lm mm
24DX39L4 39W 4000K 3700 410x611
24DX22L4 22W 4000K 2000 153x1210
24DX33L4 33W 4000K 3200 153x1510
24DX42L4 42W 4000K 4150 238x1210
24DX66L4 66W 4000K 6500 238x1510
COD lm mm
24DX39L3 39W 3000K 3510 410x611
24DX22L3 22W 3000K 1892 153x1210
24DX33L3 33W 3000K 3036 153x1510
24DX42L3 42W 3000K 3885 238x1210
24DX66L3 66W 3000K 6138 238x1510
OPTIC
Dark Light semi-specular aluminum 99.85 category C2 optics
LED modules are protected by a semiopal plastic cover
TECHNICAL NOTE